
i-GlooOil

DESCRIPTION

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T TCW3/FC-W/FD Oil is formulated with high quality base oils and special approved ash less two 

stroke additives. 

BENEFITS

• An excellent lubricity.

• A minimal carbon build-up.

• A reduced spark plug fouling.

• A limited formation of smoke.

• A powerful detergency and activity against wear and corrosion.

• Excellent high temperature properties.

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T OIL TC-W3/ FC-W/ FD

APPLICATIONS

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T Oil is excellent suitable for application in the higher horsepower, water-cooled two stroke 

outboard engines with Direct Fuel Injection. 

NMMA TC-W3, FC-W, FD

SPECIFICATIONS

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T meets the following performance specifications:

TYPICAL TEST DATA

Density at 15°C kg/l 

Viscosity 40 °C mm2/s 

Viscosity 100 °C mm²/s 

Viscosity Index 

Pour Point °C 

Flash Point COC °C 

0.871 

43.50 

7.33

132

-42

90

Total Base Number mgKOH/g 10.6 
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