

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T OIL TC-W3/FC-W/FD

DESCRIPTION

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T TCW3/FC-W/FD Oil is formulated with high quality base oils and special approved ash less two stroke additives.

BENEFITS

- An excellent lubricity.
- A minimal carbon build-up.
- A reduced spark plug fouling.
- · A limited formation of smoke.
- · A powerful detergency and activity against wear and corrosion.
- Excellent high temperature properties.

APPLICATIONS

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T Oil is excellent suitable for application in the higher horsepower, water-cooled two stroke outboard engines with Direct Fuel Injection.

SPECIFICATIONS

i-GlooOil MARINE 2T meets the following performance specifications:

NMMA	TC-W3, FC-W, FD

TYPICAL TEST DATA

Density at 15°C kg/l	0.871
Viscosity 40 °C mm2/s	43.50
Viscosity 100 °C mm²/s	7.33
Viscosity Index	132
Flash Point COC °C	90
Pour Point °C	-42
Total Base Number mgKOH/g	10.6



i-GlooOil MARINE 2T OIL TC-W3/ FC-W/ FD

